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Western Division

TEAM

Shockdogs

Boom Goes The Dynamite
G-Men

Jeoff's Team

Central Division
TEAM

Little P's

Broncos

Oakville Onslaught
Loose Cannons

Eastern Division
TEAM

Afros

Crabby Jockstraps

Lima Wolverines

TNA

Total Points
TEAM

Afros

Little P's

Lima Wolverines
Shockdogs
Broncos

Jeoff's Team
Boom Goes The Dynamite
Crabby Jockstraps
TNA

Oakville Onslaught
G-Men

Loose Cannons
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PTS

793.00
730.00
718.00
711.00
696.50
678.00
649.50
645.50
644.00
565.50
563.50
483.00

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.464
0.357

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.286
0.214

PCT
0.750
0.571
0.500
0.429

PF
606.00
536.00
483.00
555.50

PF
617.50
625.50
478.00
387.00

PF
661.00
590.50
651.00
585.00

PA
549.50
484.00
529.00
624.00

PA
588.50
498.50
569.00
505.50

PA
568.50
566.50
659.00
634.00
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STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 1

STREAK
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 3
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 1
Won 4
Lost 2
Lost1
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League Playoffs

1. Afros 73.50
4. Broncos (wc) 35.50
3. Little P's 48.50 1. Afros 58.50
2. Shockdogs 60.00 2. Shockdogs 45.00

Champion: Afros
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